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Universities

UK
UK-wide Member responses: 100 71%

Absolute % of respondents % of members Non-respondent
Yes No Yes No Yes No

Has your institution adopted the 99 1 99% 1% 71% 1% 29%

UUK/Papyrus Suicide Safer

Universities guidance?

Have you also adopted or do you plan | 90 10 90% 10% 64% 7% 29%

to adopt UUK/Papyrus guidance on

Students on Placement?

Have you adopted or do you plan to 94 6 94% 6% 67% 4% 29%

adopt UUK/Papyrus guidance on

Sharing information with trusted

contacts?

Have you adopted or do you plan to 100 0 100% 0% 71% 0% 29%

adopt UUK/Papyrus/Samaritans

guidance on Postvention?




=

~

Universities

UK
England only Member responses: 83 72%

Absolute % of respondents % of members Non-respondent
Yes No Yes No Yes No

Has your institution adopted the 82 1 99% 1% 71% 1% 28%

UUK/Papyrus Suicide Safer

Universities guidance?

Have you also adopted or do you plan | 74 9 89% 11% 64% 8% 28%

to adopt UUK/Papyrus guidance on

Students on Placement?

Have you adopted or do you plan to 77 6 93% 7% 67% 5% 28%

adopt UUK/Papyrus guidance on

Sharing information with trusted

contacts?

Have you adopted or doyou planto | 83 0 100% 0% 72% 0% 28%

adopt UUK/Papyrus/Samaritans

guidance on Postvention?






